Place NOM

1 GUION
2 DELOLME
3 PAYEN
4 CULLERIER
5 DEPEYRE
6 MAK
7 JOAO
8 ESSEBBAH
9 NHEK
10 DOMEC
11 PREA
12 BREDOIRE
13 NUEL
14 DUPUY
15 MINAIRE
16 REVEILLE
17 PAUZIER
18 ROUX
19 PLOTON
20 GIBERT
21 GARCIA
22 ARNAUD
23 SERODIO
24 HEM
25 BOUCHARD
26 FRACHISSE
27 BECH
28 RABAHI
29 MANGIARACINA
30 GOMEZ
31 GUYON
32 YILMAZ
33 YILDIRIM
34 SAHAKIAN
COURTUAT
ESCUDERO
FAZIO
JULLIEN
KOCAOGLU
MATHOULIN
PASSOT
SABOT

Prénom

Mickaél
Julien
Jean-Baptiste
David
Damien
William
Mickaél
Yahia
Philippe
Nicolas
Chhanny
Fabien
Jean-Philippe
Jérémy
Yann
Yannick
Anthony
Benjamin
Kévin
Francois
Harold
Alex
Benjamin

Sophoinaroeuth

Clément
Damien
Mickaél
Abdennour
Anthony
Maxime
Maxence
Ismail
Adem
Grégory
Anthony
Julien
David
Cyril
Ahmet
Florent
Steven
Florian

Cross Le Monteil 2003
Classement cadet garcon

Div

34
32
36
35
33
35
45
34
36
36
36
34
42
33
36
34
34
33
44
31
35
33
35
36
45
35
31
42
42
34
35
36
36
45
36
34
43
36
36
32
36
36

42



